PUSHABILITY.
TRACKABILITY.
KINK RECOVERY.
AVAILABLE IN RADIAL ACCESS LENGTH.
PUSHABILITY.
TRACKABILITY.
KINK RECOVERY.
During your procedures, having a reliable
microcatheter will enhance efficiency and
provide the outcomes you expect for
small-vessel embolization.
DISTAL
HYDROPHILIC
COATING
increases trackability
through tortuous anatomy.
HIGH FLOWRATE
maintained in radial length.
RADIAL ACCESS LENGTH
of 165 cm provides the same product
benefits as other lengths.
NYLON-RIBBON BRAIDING
provides excellent pushability,
trackability, and kink recovery when
crossing small tortuous vessels.
CHEMICAL
COMPATIBILITY
Trogamid hub is chemically
compatible with DSMO,
lipiodol, chemotherapy
drugs, glues, and ethanol.
Navigating Complex Anatomy
SOFT, FLEXIBLE
DISTAL TIP
COMPLETE SOLUTIONS
Proven for successful delivery of
Embosphere® Microspheres.
Navigating Complex Anatomy
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lengths with a catalog number in red are designed for radial access.
Catalog
Number
Maestro
Proximal
OD
Maestro
Distal
OD
Maestro
Usable
Length
Maestro
Tip Shape
Maestro
Hydrophilic
Coating
Length
Maestro
Distance
from Tip to
Markerband
Minimum Guide
Cath. ID Maestro ID
Max. Guide Wire
Size
Maestro
Priming Vol.
2.8F TAPERED TO 2.1F
28MC21110ST 2.8F 2.1F 110 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.016" (0.41 mm) 0.63 mL
28MC21130ST 2.8F 2.1F 130 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.016" (0.41 mm) 0.70 mL
28MC21150ST 2.8F 2.1F 150 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.016" (0.41 mm) 0.76 mL
28MC21165ST 2.8F 2.1F 165 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.016" (0.41 mm) 0.81 mL
28MC2111045 2.8F 2.1F 110 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.016" (0.41 mm) 0.63 mL
28MC2113045 2.8F 2.1F 130 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.016" (0.41 mm) 0.70 mL
28MC2115045 2.8F 2.1F 150 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.016" (0.41 mm) 0.76 mL
28MC2116545 2.8F 2.1F 165 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.016" (0.41 mm) 0.81 mL
28MC21110SN 2.8F 2.1F 110 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.016" (0.41 mm) 0.63 mL
28MC21130SN 2.8F 2.1F 130 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.016" (0.41 mm) 0.70 mL
28MC21150SN 2.8F 2.1F 150 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.016" (0.41 mm) 0.76 mL
28MC21165SN 2.8F 2.1F 165 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.016" (0.41 mm) 0.81 mL
2.8F TAPERED TO 2.4F
28MC24110ST 2.8F 2.4F 110 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.020" (0.52 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.63 mL
28MC24130ST 2.8F 2.4F 130 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.020" (0.52 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.70 mL
28MC24150ST 2.8F 2.4F 150 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.020" (0.52 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.76 mL
28MC24165ST 2.8F 2.4F 165 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.020" (0.52 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.81 mL
28MC2411045 2.8F 2.4F 110 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.020" (0.52 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.63 mL
28MC2413045 2.8F 2.4F 130 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.020" (0.52 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.70 mL
28MC2415045 2.8F 2.4F 150 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.020" (0.52 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.76 mL
28MC2416545 2.8F 2.4F 165 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.020" (0.52 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.81 mL
28MC24110SN 2.8F 2.4F 110 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.020" (0.52 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.63 mL
28MC24130SN 2.8F 2.4F 130 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.020" (0.52 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.70 mL
28MC24150SN 2.8F 2.4F 150 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.020" (0.52 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.76 mL
28MC24165SN 2.8F 2.4F 165 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.020" (0.52 mm) 0.018" (0.46 mm) 0.81 mL
STRAIGHT
SWAN NECK
45°
Before using refer to Instructions for Use for indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, and directions for use.
Data on File
Merit Medical Systems, Inc.
1600 West Merit Parkway
South Jordan, Utah 84095
1.801.253.1600
1.800.35.MERIT
Merit Medical Europe, Middle
East & Africa (EMEA)
Amerikalaan 42, 6199 AE
Maastricht-Airport
The Netherlands
+31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical Ireland Ltd.
Parkmore Business Park West
Galway, Ireland
+353 (0) 91 703 733
merit.com
703970001_004  ID 092623©2023 Merit Medical Systems, Inc. All rights reserved
Catalog
Number
Maestro
Proximal
OD
Maestro
Distal
OD
Maestro
Usable
Length
Maestro
Tip Shape
Maestro
Hydrophilic
Coating
Length
Maestro
Distance
from Tip to
Markerband
Minimum Guide
Cath. ID Maestro ID
Max. Guide Wire
Size
Maestro
Priming Vol.
2.8F NO TAPER
28MC28110ST 2.8F 2.8F 110 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.024" (0.62 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.63 mL
28MC28130ST 2.8F 2.8F 130 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.024" (0.62 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.70 mL
28MC28150ST 2.8F 2.8F 150 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.024" (0.62 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.77 mL
28MC28165ST 2.8F 2.8F 165 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.024" (0.62 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.82 mL
28MC2811045 2.8F 2.8F 110 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.024" (0.62 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.63 mL
28MC2813045 2.8F 2.8F 130 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.024" (0.62 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.70 mL
28MC2815045 2.8F 2.8F 150 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.024" (0.62 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.77 mL
28MC2816545 2.8F 2.8F 165 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.024" (0.62 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.82 mL
28MC28110SN 2.8F 2.8F 110 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.024" (0.62 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.63 mL
28MC28130SN 2.8F 2.8F 130 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.024" (0.62 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.70 mL
28MC28150SN 2.8F 2.8F 150 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.024" (0.62 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.77 mL
28MC28165SN 2.8F 2.8F 165 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.040" (1.02 mm) 0.024" (0.62 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.82 mL
2.9F NO TAPER
29MC29110ST 2.9F 2.9F 110 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 0.027" (0.68 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.69 mL
29MC29130ST 2.9F 2.9F 130 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 0.027" (0.68 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.77 mL
29MC29150ST 2.9F 2.9F 150 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 0.027" (0.68 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.85 mL
29MC29165ST 2.9F 2.9F 165 cm Straight 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 0.027" (0.68 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.90 mL
29MC2911045 2.9F 2.9F 110 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 0.027" (0.68 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.69 mL
29MC2913045 2.9F 2.9F 130 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 0.027" (0.68 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.77 mL
29MC2915045 2.9F 2.9F 150 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 0.027" (0.68 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.85 mL
29MC2916545 2.9F 2.9F 165 cm 45 degree 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 0.027" (0.68 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.90 mL
29MC29110SN 2.9F 2.9F 110 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 0.027" (0.68 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.69 mL
29MC29130SN 2.9F 2.9F 130 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 0.027" (0.68 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.77 mL
29MC29150SN 2.9F 2.9F 150 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 0.027" (0.68 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.85 mL
29MC29165SN 2.9F 2.9F 165 cm Swan 80 cm 1.3 mm 0.042" (1.07 mm) 0.027" (0.68 mm) 0.021" (0.53 mm) 0.90 mL
Packaged 1 unit per box.
CATHETER COMPATIBILITY
Size
Maximum
Microsphere Size Maximum Particle Size Maximum Coil Size Maximum Injection Pressure
2.8F–2.1F ≤ 700 µm ≤ 500 µm ≤ 0.016" (0.41 mm) 800 psi (5,515 kPa)
2.8F–2.4F ≤ 700 µm ≤ 700 µm ≤ 0.018" (0.46 mm) 800 psi (5,515 kPa)
2.8F–2.8F ≤ 700 µm ≤ 700 µm ≤ 0.018" (0.46 mm) 800 psi (5,515 kPa)
2.9F–2.9F ≤ 900 µm ≤ 900 µm — — — — — — — 800 psi (5,515 kPa)